Venango County

pennsylvania
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Combined Government Ownerships
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Employer
State Government
UPMC Northwest
Wal-Mart Associates Inc
Joy Global Underground Mining Inc
Venango County
Liberty Electronics Inc
Franklin Area School District
Matric Limited
Oil City Area School District
Child Development Centers Inc
Cranberry Area School District
Webco Industries Inc
Carlson GO Inc
Specialty Fabrication/Powder Coat
IPEG Inc
Tele-Reach Inc
Presbyterian Senior Care
Home Depot USA Inc
Honeywell Safety Products USA Inc
Sugar Creek Station
Franklin Industries Co
Giant Eagle Inc
Valley Grove School District
Grove Manor Corp

Federal Government

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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1st Quarter, 2021

Employer
Career Concepts Staffing Services Inc
Franklin Bronze Precision Component
United Refining Company of PA
Klapec Trucking Company
Sheetz Inc
QOil City
Oil City Healthcare & Rehab Center
United Comm Independence Programs
UPMC Community Medicine Inc
Midwest Transport Inc
SMS Group Inc
FedEx Ground Package System Inc
UPMC Home Healthcare
All Season's Temporaries Inc
City of Franklin
McKissick Trucking Inc
Provanta Inc
Sander's Markets
Family Svc & Children's Aid Society
Lepley Bus Service Inc
Dolgencorp LLC
Oil City YMCA
Pathways Adolescent Center Inc
YMCA of Franklin & Grove City

United Parcel Service Inc
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NAICS Industry Description
Elementary and secondary schools
Restaurants and other eating places
Residential mental health facilities
General medical and surgical hospitals
Executive, legislative and general government
Semiconductor and electronic component mfg.
Architectural and engineering services
General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters
Offices of physicians
Individual and family services
Gasoline stations
Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing
Iron and steel mills and ferroalloy mfg.
General freight trucking
Grocery stores
Offices of other health practitioners
Employment services
Building material and supplies dealers
Automobile dealers
Architectural and structural metals mfg.
Civic and social organizations
Child day care services
Continuing care, assisted living facilities
Steel product mfg. from purchased steel
Depository credit intermediation
Machine shops and threaded product mfg.
Business support services
Foundries
Ag., construction, and mining machinery mfg.
Couriers and express delivery services
Industrial machinery manufacturing
Automotive repair and maintenance
Outpatient care centers
Medical equipment and supplies manufacturing
School and employee bus transportation
Health and personal care stores
Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores
Postal service
Warehousing and storage
Services to buildings and dwellings
Drinking places, alcoholic beverages
Sawmills and wood preservation
Metalworking machinery manufacturing
Direct selling establishments
Building equipment contractors
Other ambulatory health care services
Insurance agencies and brokerages
Other specialty trade contractors
Personal care services
Home health care services

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4WF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov *® workforceinfo@pa.gov

1st Quarter, 2021

NAICS
6111
7225
6232
6221
9211
3344
5413
4523
6211
6241
4471
6231
3311
4841
4451
6213
5613
4441
4411
3323
8134
6244
6233
3312
5221
3327
5614
3315
3331
4921
3332
8111
6214
3391
4854
4461
4413
4911
4931
5617
7224
3211
3335
4543
2382
6219
5242
2389
8121
6216
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