

Venango County

Combined Government Ownerships

1st Quarter, 2021

Combined Government Ownerships					
Rank		Ranl	• •		
1	State Government	26	Career Concepts Staffing Services Inc		
2	UPMC Northwest	27	Franklin Bronze Precision Component		
3	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	28	United Refining Company of PA		
4	Joy Global Underground Mining Inc	29	Klapec Trucking Company		
5	Venango County	30	Sheetz Inc		
6	Liberty Electronics Inc	31	Oil City		
7	Franklin Area School District	32	Oil City Healthcare & Rehab Center		
8	Matric Limited	33	United Comm Independence Programs		
9	Oil City Area School District	34	UPMC Community Medicine Inc		
10	Child Development Centers Inc	35	Midwest Transport Inc		
11	Cranberry Area School District	36	SMS Group Inc		
12	Webco Industries Inc	37	FedEx Ground Package System Inc		
13	Carlson G O Inc	38	UPMC Home Healthcare		
14	Specialty Fabrication/Powder Coat	39	All Season's Temporaries Inc		
15	IPEG Inc	40	City of Franklin		
16	Tele-Reach Inc	41	McKissick Trucking Inc		
17	Presbyterian Senior Care	42	Provanta Inc		
18	Home Depot USA Inc	43	Sander's Markets		
19	Honeywell Safety Products USA Inc	44	Family Svc & Children's Aid Society		
20	Sugar Creek Station	45	Lepley Bus Service Inc		
21	Franklin Industries Co	46	Dolgencorp LLC		
22	Giant Eagle Inc	47	Oil City YMCA		
23	Valley Grove School District	48	Pathways Adolescent Center Inc		
24	Grove Manor Corp	49	YMCA of Franklin & Grove City		
25	Federal Government	50	United Parcel Service Inc		

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages



Venango County

1st Quarter, 2021

Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	Elementary and secondary schools	6111
2	Restaurants and other eating places	7225
3	Residential mental health facilities	6232
4	General medical and surgical hospitals	6221
5	Executive, legislative and general government	9211
6	Semiconductor and electronic component mfg.	3344
7	Architectural and engineering services	5413
8	General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters	4523
9	Offices of physicians	6211
10	Individual and family services	6241
11	Gasoline stations	4471
12	Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing	6231
13	Iron and steel mills and ferroalloy mfg.	3311
14	General freight trucking	4841
15	Grocery stores	4451
16	Offices of other health practitioners	6213
17	Employment services	5613
18	Building material and supplies dealers	4441
19	Automobile dealers	4411
	Architectural and structural metals mfg.	3323
21	Civic and social organizations	8134
		6244
23	Continuing care, assisted living facilities	6233
24	Steel product mfg. from purchased steel	3312
25	Depository credit intermediation	5221
26	Machine shops and threaded product mfg.	3327
27	Business support services	5614
28	Foundries	3315
29	Ag., construction, and mining machinery mfg.	3331
30	Couriers and express delivery services	4921
31	Industrial machinery manufacturing	3332
32	Automotive repair and maintenance	8111
33	Outpatient care centers	6214
34	Medical equipment and supplies manufacturing	3391
35	School and employee bus transportation	4854
36	Health and personal care stores	4461
37	Auto parts, accessories, and tire stores	4413
38	Postal service	4911
39	Warehousing and storage	4931
40	Services to buildings and dwellings	5617
41	Drinking places, alcoholic beverages	7224
42	Sawmills and wood preservation	3211
43	Metalworking machinery manufacturing	3335
44	Direct selling establishments	4543
45	Building equipment contractors	2382
46	Other ambulatory health care services	6219
40	Insurance agencies and brokerages	5242
48	Other specialty trade contractors	2389
49	Personal care services	8121
50	Home health care services	6216
50		0210

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages